Bachmann electronic GmbH • 08/2021 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
CS200/x
CANopen Slave Modules
The CS200 / x is the head module for CANopen slave stations. The
CS200 / x allows modular CANopen slave stations to be set up from
the M1 modules. The same modules that are used for local stations
can be used to design a slave station, which simplifies stock-keeping
and consistently ensures the same technical data.

Automation / M1 Controller System / Bus Coupler
Bachmann electronic GmbH • 08/2021 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Order Codes
Item Item No. Description
CS200 00013178-00 CAN bus master 1 line 1 Mbit/s, processor system, isolated
CS200 / N 00013179-00 CAN fieldbus slave module; 1x CAN/CANopen; 1Mbit/s; isolated; integrated
power supply 17W
Accessories
KZ 51/03 B 00012052-00 Terminal 03-pins grid 5,08; cage clamp terminal with labeling strip
K-CAN/xm Cabel CAN with x m length (x = user-defined)
male <> female, without terminating resistor
K-CAN/0.5m 00008684-03 Cabel CAN with 0.5 m length
K-CAN/1.0m 00008684-08 Cabel CAN with 1.0 m length
K-CAN/2.0m 00008684-04 Cabel CAN with 2.0 m length
K-CAN/5.0m 00008684-06 Cabel CAN with 5.0 m length
S-CAN/1B 00009383-00 Connector CAN-terminator, 37 mm high, 120 Ω, female
Automation / M1 Controller System / Bus Coupler